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 - Under 17 Women Stage 1 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg Time

 14 Rachel McGoldrick St Helens     9:17
 15 Charlotte Dodds Rotherham     9:24
 16 Chloe Broad ValeRoyal  B     9:26
 17 Niamh Hartshorne East Ches     9:37
 18 Lucy Ireland Harrogate  B     9:49
 19 Maia SimpsonLloyd Derby AC  B    10:04
 20 Sophie Morgan Wakefield  B    10:07
 21 Ellena Smith Barnsley    10:13
 22 Amy Nolan ValeRoyal  C    10:20
 23 Lexie Wilson Hallamshi  B    10:44
 24 Hannah Skaiffe Liverpool  B    10:46

  1 Jessica Parsons ValeRoyal  A     8:32
  2 Slack Charlotte Hallamshi  A     8:35
  3 Catherine Podmore Sale Harr  A     8:37
  4 Elizabeth Apsley Stockport  A     8:40
  5 Jennifer Willison Derby AC  A     8:42
  6 Faye Beckett Wakefield  A     8:44
  7 Lauren Woodhall Harrogate  A     8:46
  8 Louise Redmond Halifax H     8:49
  9 Bethany Donnelly Trafford     8:49
 10 Anina Atkinson C Sheff’d     8:49
 11 Hannah Delaney Liverpool  A     9:03
 12 Rachel Hibberd Sale Harr  B     9:08
 13 Lucy Farquhar Holmfirth     9:08

 - Under 17 Women Stage 2 — Final Results

PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Katie Gerrard ValeRoyal  A     8:20    16:52  0
  2 Lucy Robinson Wakefield  A     8:28    17:12 +  4
  3 Danielle Booth Derby AC  A     8:45    17:27 +  2
  4 Ruth Sinclair Stockport  A     8:49    17:29  0
  5 Flora Whyte Sale Harr  A     8:58    17:35 -  2
  6 Ellie Crownshaw Hallamshi  A     9:13    17:48 -  4
  7 Millie Howard Harrogate  A     9:10    17:56  0
  8 Sophie Taylor C Sheff’d     9:20    18:09 +  2
  9 Danielle Webb Liverpool  A     9:14    18:17 +  2
 10 Harmonie Waterman Holmfirth     9:35    18:43 +  3
 11 Eve Gibson Sale Harr  B     9:39    18:47 +  1
 12 Lucy Scott ValeRoyal  B     9:24    18:50 +  4
 13 Caroline Johnson Halifax H    10:04    18:53 -  5
 14 Maria McGoldrick St Helens    10:03    19:20  0
 15 Maisie Elliott Rotherham    10:17    19:41  0
 16 Emma Dixon East Ches    10:22    19:59 +  1
 17 Alex Tetley Harrogate  B    10:27    20:16 +  1
 18 C TruemanMarsden Hallamshi  B    10:12    20:56 +  5
 19 Abigale Lawton Barnsley    11:25    21:38 +  2

  Fastest runners over stage 2:
  1 Katie Gerrard ValeRoyal  A     8:20
  2 Lucy Robinson Wakefield  A     8:28
  3 Danielle Booth Derby AC  A     8:45
  4 Ruth Sinclair Stockport  A     8:49
  5 Flora Whyte Sale Harr  A     8:58
  6 Millie Howard Harrogate  A     9:10
  7 Ellie Crownshaw Hallamshi  A     9:13
  8 Danielle Webb Liverpool  A     9:14
  9 Sophie Taylor C Sheff’d     9:20
 10 Lucy Scott ValeRoyal  B     9:24

 - Under 17 Women Stage 3 — Final Results

PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Clara Pettitt ValeRoyal  A     9:07    25:59  0
  2 Ellen Downs Stockport  A     8:42    26:11 +  2
  3 Rachel Firth Wakefield  A     9:12    26:24 -  1
  4 Sophia Brennan Liverpool  A     8:18    26:35 +  5
  5 Rebecca Dancer Hallamshi  A     8:59    26:47 +  1
  6 Claire Jones Harrogate  A     9:05    27:01 +  1
  7 Amber Towns Sale Harr  A     9:32    27:07 -  2
  8 Jennifer Stevenson Derby AC  A    10:17    27:44 -  5
  9 Eleanor Curran C Sheff’d     9:38    27:47 -  1
 10 Molly Traviss Halifax H     8:56    27:49 +  3
 11 Sophie Spencer Holmfirth     9:43    28:26 -  1
 12 Mattie Yates Sale Harr  B    10:07    28:54 -  1
 13 Shannon Partington St Helens     9:48    29:08 +  1
 14 Ruby Torry Rotherham    10:41    30:22 +  1
 15 Sophia Cotton Harrogate  B    10:15    30:31 +  2
 16 Flora McNeil Hallamshi  B    12:19    33:15 +  2
 17 Hayley Hall Barnsley    12:19    33:57 +  2

  Fastest runners over stage 3:
  1 Sophia Brennan Liverpool  A     8:18
  2 Ellen Downs Stockport  A     8:42
  3 Molly Traviss Halifax H     8:56
  4 Rebecca Dancer Hallamshi  A     8:59
  5 Claire Jones Harrogate  A     9:05
  6 Clara Pettitt ValeRoyal  A     9:07
  7 Rachel Firth Wakefield  A     9:12
  8 Amber Towns Sale Harr  A     9:32
  9 Eleanor Curran C Sheff’d     9:38
 10 Sophie Spencer Holmfirth     9:43
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Under 17 Women — Team Results — Final

  1 Vale Royal Ac  ‘A’    25:59
1 Jessica Parsons (1)  8:32 2 Katie Gerrard (1)  8:20
3 Clara Pettitt (1)  9:07
  2 Stockport Harriers & Ac  ‘A’    26:11
1 Elizabeth Apsley (4)  8:40 2 Ruth Sinclair (4)  8:49
3 Ellen Downs (2)  8:42
  3 Wakefield District H & Ac  ‘A’    26:24
1 Faye Beckett (6)  8:44 2 Lucy Robinson (2)  8:28
3 Rachel Firth (3)  9:12
  4 Liverpool Harriers & Ac  ‘A’    26:35
1 Hannah Delaney (11)  9:03 2 Danielle Webb (9)  9:14
3 Sophia Brennan (4)  8:18
  5 Hallamshire Harriers Sheffiel  ‘A’    26:47
1 Slack Charlotte (2)  8:35 2 Ellie Crownshaw (6)  9:13
3 Rebecca Dancer (5)  8:59
  6 Harrogate Harriers & Ac  ‘A’    27:01
1 Lauren Woodhall (7)  8:46 2 Millie Howard (7)  9:10
3 Claire Jones (6)  9:05
  7 Sale Harriers Manchester  ‘A’    27:07
1 Catherine Podmore(3)  8:37 2 Flora Whyte (5)  8:58
3 Amber Towns (7)  9:32
  8 Derby Athletic Club  ‘A’    27:44
1 Jennifer Willison (5)  8:42 2 Danielle Booth (3)  8:45
3 Jennifer Stevenson (8) 10:17
  9 City Of Sheffield Ac    27:47
1 Anina Atkinson (10)  8:49 2 Sophie Taylor (8)  9:20
3 Eleanor Curran (9)  9:38
 10 Halifax Harriers & Ac    27:49
1 Louise Redmond (8)  8:49 2 Caroline Johnson (13) 10:04
3 Molly Traviss (10)  8:56
 11 Holmfirth Harriers Ac    28:26
1 Lucy Farquhar (13)  9:08 2 Harmonie Waterman(10)  9:35
3 Sophie Spencer (11)  9:43
 12 Sale Harriers Manchester  ‘B’    28:54
1 Rachel Hibberd (12)  9:08 2 Eve Gibson (11)  9:39
3 Mattie Yates (12) 10:07

(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.

 13 St Helens Sutton Ac    29:08
1 Rachel McGoldrick (14)  9:17 2 Maria McGoldrick (14) 10:03
3 Shannon Partington (13)  9:48
 14 Rotherham Harriers And Ac    30:22
1 Charlotte Dodds (15)  9:24 2 Maisie Elliott (15) 10:17
3 Ruby Torry (14) 10:41
 15 Harrogate Harriers & Ac  ‘B’    30:31
1 Lucy Ireland (18)  9:49 2 Alex Tetley (17) 10:27
3 Sophia Cotton (15) 10:15
 16 Hallamshire Harriers Sheffiel  ‘B’    33:15
1 Lexie Wilson (23) 10:44 2 C TruemanMarsden (18) 10:12
3 Flora McNeil (16) 12:19
 17 Barnsley Athletic Club    33:57
1 Ellena Smith (21) 10:13 2 Abigale Lawton (19) 11:25
3 Hayley Hall (17) 12:19

Incomplete Teams:
Vale Royal Ac  ‘B’

1 Chloe Broad (16)  9:26 2 Lucy Scott (12)  9:24

East Cheshire Harriers & Tame
1 Niamh Hartshorne (17)  9:37 2 Emma Dixon (16) 10:22

Trafford Athletic Club
1 Bethany Donnelly (9)  8:49

Derby Athletic Club  ‘B’
1 Maia SimpsonLloyd(19) 10:04

Wakefield District H & Ac  ‘B’
1 Sophie Morgan (20) 10:07

Vale Royal Ac  ‘C’
1 Amy Nolan (22) 10:20

Liverpool Harriers & Ac  ‘B’
1 Hannah Skaiffe (24) 10:46
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Fastest of all  legs
  1 Sophia Brennan Liverpool A     8:18
  2 Katie Gerrard ValeRoyal A     8:20
  3 Lucy Robinson Wakefield A     8:28
  4 Jessica Parsons ValeRoyal A     8:32
  5 Slack Charlotte Hallamshi A     8:35
  6 Catherine Podmore Sale Harr A     8:37
  7 Elizabeth Apsley Stockport A     8:40
  8 Ellen Downs Stockport A     8:42
  = Jennifer Willison Derby AC A     8:42
 10 Faye Beckett Wakefield A     8:44
 11 Danielle Booth Derby AC A     8:45
 12 Lauren Woodhall Harrogate A     8:46
 13 Louise Redmond Halifax H     8:49
  = Bethany Donnelly Trafford     8:49
  = Anina Atkinson C Sheff’d     8:49
  = Ruth Sinclair Stockport A     8:49
 17 Molly Traviss Halifax H     8:56
 18 Flora Whyte Sale Harr A     8:58
 19 Rebecca Dancer Hallamshi A     8:59
 20 Hannah Delaney Liverpool A     9:03
 21 Claire Jones Harrogate A     9:05
 22 Clara Pettitt ValeRoyal A     9:07
 23 Rachel Hibberd Sale Harr B     9:08
  = Lucy Farquhar Holmfirth     9:08
 25 Millie Howard Harrogate A     9:10
 26 Rachel Firth Wakefield A     9:12
 27 Ellie Crownshaw Hallamshi A     9:13
 28 Danielle Webb Liverpool A     9:14
 29 Rachel McGoldrick St Helens     9:17
 30 Sophie Taylor C Sheff’d     9:20

 31 Lucy Scott ValeRoyal B     9:24
  = Charlotte Dodds Rotherham     9:24
 33 Chloe Broad ValeRoyal B     9:26
 34 Amber Towns Sale Harr A     9:32
 35 Harmonie WatermanHolmfirth     9:35
 36 Niamh Hartshorne East Ches     9:37
 37 Eleanor Curran C Sheff’d     9:38
 38 Eve Gibson Sale Harr B     9:39
 39 Sophie Spencer Holmfirth     9:43
 40 Shannon Partington St Helens     9:48
 41 Lucy Ireland Harrogate B     9:49
 42 Maria McGoldrick St Helens    10:03
 43 Maia SimpsonLloyd Derby AC B    10:04
  = Caroline Johnson Halifax H    10:04
 45 Sophie Morgan Wakefield B    10:07
  = Mattie Yates Sale Harr B    10:07
 47 C TruemanMarsden Hallamshi B    10:12
 48 Ellena Smith Barnsley    10:13
 49 Sophia Cotton Harrogate B    10:15
 50 Jennifer Stevenson Derby AC A    10:17
  = Maisie Elliott Rotherham    10:17
 52 Amy Nolan ValeRoyal C    10:20
 53 Emma Dixon East Ches    10:22
 54 Alex Tetley Harrogate B    10:27
 55 Ruby Torry Rotherham    10:41
 56 Lexie Wilson Hallamshi B    10:44
 57 Hannah Skaiffe Liverpool B    10:46
 58 Abigale Lawton Barnsley    11:25
 59 Flora McNeil Hallamshi B    12:19
  = Hayley Hall Barnsley    12:19


